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CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

Year ended 31 March 2005 BEZSTRF=A=+—HILFE

W-EE=FNA-H
Bk
ER AR

FRLEEER

KEEMA
mREEHER
i yuf:
=A=+—-H
R-ZENFMA—A
kG
ERAE
AREBRRER M
FRELEER
rEERER
mREEFER
R-BELE
ZA=t-H
B2
KAREHBAT
NG

RZZEERF
ZA=t-8

ARERHEAR

e k=
k=GN

i yuf:
=A=t-H

* ZERERERERAEEABRPZE ¢
A [ 1%574,899,000% 7T (Z T Z MY 4F -
586,776,000/ 7T) °

i3
Nofe

At 1 April 2003

Issue of shares 28

Exchange realignment

Net gains and losses nof recognised in
the profit and loss account

Net profitfor the year

Transfer from refained profits

At 31 March 2004
At 1 April 2004

Issue of shares 28

Exchange realignment

Net gains and losses not recognised
in the profit and loss account

Nt loss for the year

Transfer from refained profits

At 31 March 2005
Reserves refained by:

Company and subsidiaries
Associates

At 31 March 2005

Company and subsidiaries
Associates

At 31 March 2004
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Issued
capital

TET
HK$'000

73,186

1,830

75,016
75016

1,480

76,496

76,496

76,496

75,016

75,016

i
Share
premium
account

TER
HK$'000

508,577

1,580

510,157*
510,157

830

510,987~

510,987

510,987

510,157

510,157

EERME  Exchange
Statutory  fluctuation
reserves  reserve
TEr  TEx
HK$'000  HK$'000
[ HfzE Note
30(al)
3,398 3,593
- 189
- 189
107 -
3,505 3,782*
3,505 3,782
— (169]
— (169]
1,081 —
4,586 3,613*
4,586 3,613
4,586 3,613
3,505 3,782
3,505 3,782

REEF
Retained st
profits Total
Féx FiEx
HK$'000  HK$'000
53,555 642,309
— 3,410
— 189
— 189
15,884 15,884
(107) —
69,332% 661,792
69,332 661,792
— 2,310
— (169)
— (169)
(12,538) {12,538)
(1,081) —
55,713* 651,395
55718 651,400
5) (5]
55713 651,395
69337 661797
(5) (5)
69,332 661,792

These reserve accounts comprise the consolidated reserves of
HK$574,899,000 (2004 : HK$586,776,000) in the consolidated balance

sheet.





