綜合權益變動表 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

Year ended 31 March 2005 截至二零零五年三月三十一日止年度

		附註 Note	已發行 股本 Issued capital 千港元 HK\$'000	股份 溢價賬 Share premium account 千港元 HK\$'000	法定儲備 Statutory reserves 千港元 HK\$'000 (附註 Note 30(a))	滙兑 浮動儲備 Exchange fluctuation reserve 千港元 HK\$*000	保留溢利 Retained profits 千港元 HK\$*000	總計 Total 千港元 HK\$*000
於二零零三年四月一日	At 1 April 2003		73,186	508,577	3,398	3,593	53,555	642,309
發行股份	Issue of shares	28	1,830	1,580	_	_	_	3,410
滙 <mark>兑調整</mark>	Exchange realignment					189		189
未於損益表確認之收益 淨額及淨虧損	Net gains and losses not recognised in the profit and loss account					189		189
本年度純利	Net profit for the year		_	_	_	_	15,884	15,884
由保留溢利轉撥	Transfer from retained profits				107		(107)	
於二零零四年 三月三十一日	At 31 March 2004		75,016	510,157*	3,505*	3,782*	69,332*	661,792
於二零零四年四月一日	At 1 April 2004		75,016	510,157	3,505	3,782	69,332	661,792
發行股份	Issue of shares	28	1,480	830	_	_	_	2,310
滙 <mark>兑調整</mark>	Exchange realignment					(169)		(169)
未於損益表確認之收益 淨額及淨虧損	Net gains and losses not recognised in the profit and loss account					(169)		(169)
本年度淨虧損	Net loss for the year		_	_	_	_	(12,538)	(12,538)
由保留溢利轉撥	Transfer from retained profits				1,081		(1,081)	
於二零零五年 三月三十一日	At 31 March 2005		76,496	510,987*	4,586*	3,613*	55,713*	651,395
資金來源: 本公司及附屬公司 聯營公司	Reserves retained by: Company and subsidiaries Associates		76,496 —	510,987	4,586 —	3,613	55,718 (5)	651,400
於二零零五年 三月三十一日	At 31 March 2005		76,496	510,987	4,586	3,613	55,713	651,395
本公司及附屬公司 聯營公司	Company and subsidiaries Associates		75,016 —	510,157	3,505	3,782	69,337	661,797
於二零零四年 三月三十一日	At 31 March 2004		75,016	510,157	3,505	3,782	69,332	661,792

該等儲備賬目包括綜合資產負債表中之綜 合儲備574,899,000港元(二零零四年: 586,776,000港元)。

These reserve accounts comprise the consolidated reserves of HK\$574,899,000 (2004 : HK\$586,776,000) in the consolidated balance sheet.